



MBAN Vice-President Events

The Vice-President Events shall:

- a. Be enrolled in the MBAN program.
- b. Uphold and exemplify the vision and values of the student body.
- c. Uphold traditions and cultivate a student culture, consistent with the vision and values.
- d. Plan and execute monthly events for all MBAN students.
- e. Create and encourage student events.
- f. Work with all MBAN Society members in organizing and communicating networking and speaker events.
- g. Publish and maintain a calendar of events on the MBAN Society website that includes all social MBAN Society events.
- h. Supports the MBAN Society event logistics.
- i. Supports student initiatives that benefit the class.